Boys & Girls Club of Brazoria County
2020-2021 Weekly Fee Sliding Scale

Angleton ISD Elementary Sites:

Brazosport ISD Elementary Sites:

Sweeny ISD Sites:

Westside Austin Brannen Polk Sweeny Jr. High (525/monthly)
Beutel Griffith Velasco Elem

Weekly Fee per

child/Number in 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Household
$20.00 Below $14,999 Below $17,499 Below $19,999 Below $22,499 Below $24,999 Below $27,499 Below $29,999
$30.00 $15,000-522,999 |$17,500-523,999 |$20,000-526,499 |$22,500-528,999 |$25,000-531,499 |$27,500-533,999 |$30,000-536,499
$50.00 $23,000-530,999 |$24,000-530,499 |$26,500-532,999 |$29,000-535,499 |$31,500-537,999 |$34,000-540,499 |$36,500-542,999
$70.00 $31,000 & above |$30,500 & above [$33,000 & above [$35,500 & above [$38,000 & above |$40,500 & above |$43,000 & above

By paying the fees above, members are being awarded the following scholarship amount.
Weekly Scholarship Award

Weekly Fee
$20.00 ($25.00)
$30.00 ($35.00)
$50.00 ($55.00)

$50.00
$40.00
$20.00

All members pay the maximum weekly fee until the following documents are submitted: a month of paycheck stubs, child support documentation,
and any other income received.

Angleton ISD Sites:

Additional information/details:
» Registration fees are $35 or $50 for a family and are NON-REFUNDABLE.
» Staff members (full time only) of Angleton, Brazosport and Sweeny ISD maximum weekly fee is $50.

» For parent protection and staff safety, payments cannot be made on site.

No Fees for 21st Century/TEXSYN Grant Sites

Brazosoport ISD Sites:

Rancho Isabella Elementary

Northside Elementary
Southside Elementary

Freeport Elementary
Roberts Elementary
Ogg Elementary

Clute Intermediate
Lanier Middle School
Rasco Middle School

Sweeny ISD Sites:
Sweeny Elementary




